
　　　　　　　県老連Ｇ・Ｇ大会成績表　令和 ５年度

打　　数 人　　数 合計打数 備　　考
1 49 2 98
2 50 3 150
3 51 4 204
4 52 3 156
5 ～ 8 53 4 212
9 ～ 13 54 5 270

14 ～ 19 55 6 330
20 ～ 23 56 4 224
24 ～ 36 57 13 741 ⑦
37 ～ 50 58 14 812 ④
51 ～ 57 59 7 413
58 ～ 70 60 13 780 ⑦
71 ～ 86 61 16 976 ③
87 ～ 100 62 14 868 ④

101 ～ 114 63 14 882 ④
115 ～ 133 64 19 1,216 ①
134 ～ 151 65 18 1,170 ②
152 ～ 162 66 11 726 ⑩
163 ～ 174 67 12 804 ⑨
175 ～ 183 68 9 612
184 ～ 190 69 7 483
191 ～ 199 70 9 630
200 ～ 207 71 8 568
208 ～ 212 72 5 360
213 ～ 215 73 3 219
216 ～ 217 74 2 148
218 ～ 218 75 1 75
219 ～ 220 77 2 154
221 ～ 221 78 1 78
222 ～ 223 80 2 160
224 ～ 224 91 1 91

合　　計 232 14,610 62.97
平均打数 14,610 232 63

　順　　位

○囲い数字は同スコア者の多い順
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